71
CORROSION-RESISTANT CYLINDER
Features
• Acetal heads with a positive double seal
• Available with magnetic pistons
• 303 stainless steel ground, polished and
roller burnished piston rods
• Precision rolled construction for a solid

S - Stud
U - Universal
NUMBERING SYSTEM
• 304 stainless steel tube
• Pressure Range 0 to 150 psig
• Temperature range: 32 to 180°F
• Optional stainless steel mounting
accessories available for specific bore sizes
• Aluminum alloy pistons, optional Acetal
pistons available; consult factory
lippard’s line of Acetal head stainless steel cylinders offer all of the ad-
vantages of Clippard’s high quality, reliable stainless steel cylinders, with the
added benefit of corrosion resistance. These cylinders are ideal for applica-
tions where equipment cleanliness is critical, since they can be put to work
in harsh environments requiring frequent use of hot water and chemicals.
Clippard corrosion-resistant cylinders are available in bore sizes ranging from
5/8” to 1 1/2”. Standard stroke lengths range from 1/2” to 6”. The cylinder tubes
and rods are made of stainless steel. The rods are ground, polished, and roller
burnished. Nitrile seals are standard with a FKM option available for com-
patibility. A magnetic piston is also optional.
These lightweight cylinders have a temperature range from 32 to 180˚F, and
have a pressure rating of 150 psig (air). A variety of mounting styles are avail-
able.
C
RoHS
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
72
5/8” BORE CORROSION-RESISTANT CYLINDER
0.625
0.562
0.375
0.312
2.812 + stroke
0.187
0.500
0.250
0.687
dia.
0.312
0.156 dia.
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd. both ends
#10-32 thd. both ports
2.562 + stroke
0.625
0.562
0.375
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd.
#10-32 thd. both ports
2.125 + stroke
0.156
0.687